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
go wrong, which can adversely affect the overall proposal.

DO get input from friends and family, but do not feel pressured 
to do it exactly as they say. A close friend can help select a ring 
or contribute to the surprise by keeping the special someone 
unaware of the plans at hand. Having a helper can make the 
proposal go more smoothly.

DON’T feel pressured to propose on Valentine’s Day or a 
birthday, Christmas, or other big holiday because it’s “what 
you’re supposed to do.” A proposal and a marriage are unique to 
each couple, and individuals should abide by their preferences 
when making such important decisions. Only propose when it 
feels completely right.

Valentine’s Day can be a perfect day to propose if the timing and 
planning is right. n
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orleansHUB co
m

Connecting you with community news

info@orleanshub.com • 585-589-4064

@orleans_hubOrleans HubFollow all the new headlines on:

585-589-5641 • www.FCPNY.com

Call this paper or visit us online!

Sell it here!
FCPNY places your ad in 
this paper and others like 

it all around New York 
State. 

GREAT COVERAGE!
GREAT VALUE!
Reach from 790,000  

to more than  
3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps,  
or waterfront?

Fully renovated 4-bdrm,  
2.5-bath home w/new 
mechanicals, roof, windows, 
floors, this home has it all! 
First-floor master suite and 
laundry, an open floor plan 
and handicap friendly! Jeddo 
Creek in your backyard! 
Walkout basement.

FOR SALE BY OWNER

$154,900
CALL 585-615-8891

LOCKPORT, 5702 LOCUST ST 
EXT. Priced below market! Nice 
layout w/1st fl oor bedroom/FR, 
LR w/fi replace, updated furnace 
and several new windows. Needs 
some renovations! H474337 | 
$110,000 | B1248632 | 3 BR/2 
BA | David VanSchoonhoven ** 
c: 716-622-7629

MEDINA, 524 N ACADEMNY 
ST. Ready to move in 
completely remodeled home 
w/4 bdrms and 1.1 baths! New 
roof, kitchen, baths, furnace, 
Corian countertops, A/C and 
windows! H473937 | $129,900 | 
B1248427 | 4 BR/1. 1 BA | Edith 
Hoffmeister * c: 585-735-0731

GASPORT, 7864 CHESTNUT 
RIDGE RD. Completely rebuilt 
from the studs out including 
a new deck. Features a 
refurbished wood burning 
fi replace and new ceiling fans 
in every room! H473357 | 
$145,000 | 3 BR/2 BA | June E 
Spencer * c: 716-417-4819

LOCKPORT, 6816 AKRON 
RD. 19+ acres available land 
w/3 bedroom home! Home 
in need of a roof and will 
limit fi nancing. H304117 | 
$100,000 | B1128901 | LAND 
& 3 BR/1.5 BA | June E 
Spencer * c: 716-417-4819

LOCKPORT, HALLMARK LN V/L. 
The perfect spot to build your 
dream home! All utilities at the 
street, mature trees provide a 
picturesque view and 1.5 car 
garage included in the sale! 
H401817 | $29,900 | B1195483 
| LAND | Alexandra Ottaviano * 
c: 716-957-0302

LOCKPORT, 4814 COTTAGE RD. 
Lovely home in the country close 
to many amenities! Features 
a family rm in the basement, 
3 season rm and large back 
yard! This home has a lot of 
potential! H462867 | B1238633 
| $140,000 | 3 BR/1 BA | Tammy 
Kavney Rose * c: 716-392-
3520

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

ORLEANS COUNTY NIAGARA COUNTY LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Sold!

New Listing: 249 South Main St., 
Albion. Spacious 1-bedroom apt., 
upper. Private parking. $525/month 
plus utilities. Security deposit & first 
month rent required. Not Section 8 
approved. 585.749.8035.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

GOOD LANDLORD
LOOKING FOR GOOD PEOPLE. 
1-bedroom. 525 W. Center St., 
MEDINA. Includes heat & water. 
$560. 1-year lease. 585.721.6716.

HOLLEY: 1-bedroom apartment. 
Appliances, laundry, parking. 
No pets. No smoking. Call 
585.813.4826.

STUDIO APARTMENT: Utilities 
furnished. References & deposit. 
Newly remodeled. 716.830.0051, 
585.589.9052

MEDINA: Spotless, remodeled  
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